
NFL RED ZONE (MUST HAVE EXPANDED)
SEC
UNIVERSAL KIDS
MILITARY HISTORY CHANNEL
CNN INTERNATIONAL
CNBC WORLD
BBC NEWS
FYI
FUSE
CRIME & INVESTIGATION
REELZ
VICELAND
IFC
SUNDANCE TV

50
63
79

112
131
134
146
153
170
176
191
212
260
261

14 Channels CH #

Variety Plus Package
HBO PACKAGE (7 Channels)
HBO
HBO2
HBO SIGNATURE
HBO FAMILY
HBO LATINO
HBO COMEDY
HBO ZONE
CINEMAX PACKAGE (8 Channels)
CINEMAX
MORE MAX
ACTION MAX
THRILLER MAX
MOVIE MAX
MAX LATINO
OUTER MAX
5 STAR MAX
SHOWTIME PACKAGE (11 Channels)
SHOWTIME
SHOWTIME TOO
SHOWTIME CASE
SHOWTIME EXTREME
SHOWTIME BEYOND
SHOWTIME NEXT
SHOWTIME FAMILY ZONE
SHOWTIME WOMEN
THE MOVIE CHANNEL
THE MOVIE CHANNEL EXTRA
FLIX
STARZENCORE PACKAGE (13 Channels)
STARZENCORE
STARZENCORE ACTION
STARZENCORE CLASSIC
STARZENCORE SUSPENSE
STARZENCORE BLACK
STARZENCORE WESTERNS
STARZENCORE ESPANOL
STARZ
STARZ EDGE
STARZ KIDS & FAMILY
STARZ IN BLACK
STARZ CINEMA
STARZENCORE FAMILY

CH#
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
CH#
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
CH#
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
461
462
463
CH#
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
481
482
483
484
485
486

Premium Channels

Channel Guide

ESPN DESPORTES
BeIN Espanol
EWTN EN ESPANOL
DISCOVERY EN ESPANOL
HISTORY EN ESPANOL
CNN EN ESPANOL
TELEMUNDO
VIENDO MOVIES
CINE PREMIUM
MIMUSICA REGGATON
MIMUSICA HITS

39
59

336
355
356
360
370
374
376
377
378

11 Channels CH #

Spanish Package

SPORTSMAX
SPORTSMAX 2

290
291

2 Channels CH #

Sportmax Package

CARIBBEAN SPORTS PPV 62

1 Channel CH #

Pay Per View
For more information

visit viya.vi
or call 340-777-VIYA

CBS - WSEE
TV2
CW
ABC - WENY VI
EWTN - CCN
ION - WSVI
FOX - WEON
NBC - WVGN
PBS - WTJX
THIS TV - WVXF
REEF TV
THE WEATHER CHANNEL
FETV - WCVI
OCTV
COMMUNITY CALENDAR
LEGISLATIVE CHANNEL
GOVERNMENT CHANNEL
PBS DIGITAL - 2
PBS DIGITAL - 3
NASA 4K TV
CSPAN
CSPAN2
QVC PLUS
JEWELRY TV
QVC
HSN
SMILE OF A CHILD
POSITV
TBN
CARIBBEAN GOSPEL TV
TBN INSPIRE
3ABN

2
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
12
13
20
21
23
24
25
26
27
91
92
96

141
142
149
152
158
162
330
331
332
333
334
335

32 Channels CH #

Basic  25 hours of Cloud
DVR is included

Music Choice
V-09-18-2023



HIT LIST
MAX
DANCE/EDM
INDIE
HIP-HOP AND R&B
RAP
HIP-HOP CLASSICS
THROWBACK JAMZ
R&B CLASSICS
R&B SOUL
GOSPEL
REGGAE
ROCK
METAL
ALTERNATIVE
ADULT ALTERNATIVE
ROCK HITS
CLASSIC ROCK
SOFT ROCK 
LOVE SONGS 
POP HITS
PARTY FAVORITES
TEEN BEATS
KIDZ ONLY
TODDLER TUNES
Y2K
90'S
80'S
70'S
SOLID GOLD OLDIES
POP COUNTRY
TODAY'S COUNTRY
COUNTRY HITS
CLASSIC COUNTRY
CONTEMPORARY CHRISTIAN
POP LATINO
MUSICA URBANA
MEXICANA
TROPICALES
ROMANCES
SOUNDS OF THE SEASON
STAGE & SCREEN
SOUNDSCAPES
SMOOTH JAZZ
JAZZ
BLUES
SINGERS & SWING
EASY LISTENING
CLASSICAL MASTERPIECES
LIGHT CLASSICAL

901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

50 Channels CH #

Music Choice

NEWSVISION
TBS
TNT
USA
TRU TV
SYFY
AMC
LIFETIME
LMN -LIFETIME MOVIE NETWORK
ESPN
ESPN2
MLB STRIKE ZONE
MLB NETWORK
NBA TV
GOLF CHANNEL
DISNEY CHANNEL
CARTOON NETWORK
FIDO TV
DISCOVERY CHANNEL
ANIMAL PLANET
HISTORY CHANNEL
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC
CNN
HLN - HEADLINE NEWS
CNBC
MSNBC
FOX NEWS
FOX BUSINESS NEWS
AL-JAZERRA
CSPAN3
BBC AMERICA
A & E
BRAVO
OWN
WETV -WOMEN'S ENTERTAINMENT
TLC
FREEFORM
REVOLT TV
OXYGEN
E! ENTERTAINMENT
ID -INVESTIGATION DISCOVERY
LAW & CRIME
FOOD NETWORK
HGTV
TRAVEL CHANNEL
FX
FXX
HALLMARK CHANNEL
HALLMARK MOVIES & MYSTERIES
HALLMARK DRAMA

14
15
16
17
18
28
29
30
31
33
34
47
48
51
61
75
84
94

100
101
104
120
130
132
133
135
137
139
140
143
145
156
159
160
161
163
164
168
169
174
175
178
180
184
186
197
199
250
251
252

50 Channels CH #

Flex

Music ChoiceBasic (32 Channels)

 25 hours of Cloud
DVR is included

GSN - GAME SHOW NETWORK
LRW-LIFETIME REAL WOMEN
ESPN U
ESPN NEWS
ESPN DESPORTES
FANDUEL TV
FANDUEL RACING
NFL NETWORK
TENNIS CHANNEL
BEIN SPORTS
BEIN ESPANOL
FLOW SPORTS
DISNEY JR
DISNEY XD
BOOMERANG
DISCOVERY FAMILY
DISCOVERY LIFE
SCIENCE CHANNEL
DESTINATION AMERICA
AMERICAN HEROES CHANNEL
BLOOMBERG TV
OVATION
TV ONE
CLEO TV
COOKING CHANNEL
MAGNOLIA NETWORK
TURNER CLASSIC MOVIES
TEMPO
INSP
TELEMUNDO
WAPA AMERICA

19
32
37
38
39
45
46
49
52
58
59
65
76
77
83
98
99

106
107
110
147
157
165
166
181
185
253
300
340
370
372

31 Channels CH #

Expanded

Flex
(47 Channels)

Music
Choice

Basic
(32 Channels)

 25 hours of Cloud
DVR is included

401-407
595
596
597

901-950

HBO PACKAGE
MOTOR TREND 
AXS TV
HD NET MOVIES
50 MUSIC CHOICE

Ultimate UNLIMITED
Cloud DVR included

ALL BASIC, FLEX & EXPANDED CHANNELS
+ ALL MUSIC CHOICE CHANNELS

BONUS Channels CH #

(123 Channels)


